
15 Days of Thanksgiving 
Place this in a special place and visit it each day to encourage you as you reflect and give 
thanks for all that God has done for you and your family over the past year. 
 

Sunday 10 September 
 

 
 

Psalm 9:1 
Give thanks for the freedom we 

enjoy in Australia and the sacrifices 
that have enabled this.  Say thank 
you to a past or present member of 

the defence force   
 

Monday 11 September 
 

 
Psalm 105:1 

Give someone a phone-call and tell 
them something you appreciate about 
them. 
 

Tuesday 12 September 
 

 
Psalm 28:7 

Play some music to sing or dance to 
as you do your daily chores 

Wednesday 13 September 

 
Psalm 107:1 

Go into your garden, or go for a walk 
in nature, and give thanks for what 

you see 
  

Thursday 14 September 
 

 
1 Thessalonians 5:18 

Thankful for having eaten well this 
week? Consider those who haven’t by 

making a donation to Community 
Helping Hand 

 

Friday 15 September 
 

 
Psalm 69:30 

Thankful for your spouse or another 
family member? Show him/her by 
setting up a special date for the 
weekend 

 

 
 

Rejoice always, pray without ceasing,  
give thanks in all circumstances;  

for this is the will of God in Christ Jesus for you.  



Saturday 16 September 
 

 
Ezra 3:11 

Journal or write a love letter to God 
giving thanks for his goodness 

 

Sunday 17 September 
 

 
Philippians 1:3 

Make a top 10 song list to God  
and sing them out.  Then share them 

with a friend.  

Monday 18 September 
 

 
 

Philippians 4:6 
Thankful for your family? Why not 
plan a family game night this week-
end. Spend quality time with each 
other, to express your gratitude for 

them 

Tuesday 19 September 
 

 
Jeremiah 33:11 

Thank God for our water.  Visit some 
water or water your garden and give 
thanks for water and the life that it 

brings 

Wednesday 20 September 
 

 
Psalm 95:1 

Has there been someone who stood 
out as being extra special in your life 
this week? Hand write them a note 

and give it to them. 
 

Thursday 21 September 
 

 
I Chronicles 16:34 

Sunday is the day we bring our 
Thanksgiving offerings, have you 

prayed about your offering and 
discussed it with your family? 

Friday 22 September 
 

 
Isaiah 12:4 

Think about your faith journey and 
give thanks for those who have 

encouraged you. And if you can, let 
them know. 

Saturday 23 September 
 

 
Psalm 139:14 

 Give thanks that God loves you just 
as you are.  Listen to the sounds of 
God’s creation around you. 
 

Sunday 24 September 
 

 
Acts 20:38 

Reflecting over the past 15 days on 
God’s grace and goodness.  Now is 
the time for your response. Electron-
ically, or in person, make your 
thanksgiving gift to Emmanuel UC 

 
Give thanks with a grateful heart 

 


